School Level Health Coordinators

School Health Coordinator |Email address Phone number
WMS Bethanie Hale bethanie hale@esd-15.0rg |870-864-5032
Megan Saunders megan.saunders@esd-15.0rg | 870-864-5032
Hugh Goodwin Jesica Collins jesica.collins@esd-15.org 870-864-5071
Nanette Darden nanette.darden@esd-15.0rg |870-864-5071
Yocum Kristin Thomas kristen.thomas@esd-15.0rg |870-864-5074
Jessica Moore jessica.moaref@esd-15.0rg | 870-864-5096
EHS Geni Smith geni.smith@esd-15.0rg 870-864-5111
John Jameson john jameson@esd-15.0rg  [870-864-5111
Northwest Michael Odom michael.odom®esd-15.0rg  |870-864-5078
Wendy Strickland wendy.strickland@esd-15.0rg| 870-864-5078
Barton Jr. High Michelle Henry michelle.henry@esd-15.0rg |870-864-5051

Andrea Gleghorn

a_['.drea.zleghom@esd&5.org

870-864-5051




